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PA-13.1 : REGISTER OF BIDS ON CLOSING DATE 
 

Tender Number 
CPT 1010/19 

Description of Bid 
 

MURRAYSBURG: MAGISTRATE’S OFFICE: REPAIRS & RENOVATIONS 

Venue 
 

Customs House, 9th Boardroom  

Closing date  
 

28/02/2020 

Closing Time 
 

11:00 

 

LIST OF BIDS RECEIVED 
 

 
NO. 

LEGAL/TRADING  NAME OF BIDDER 
 

Prices: 

 

1 
INTERCON CIVILS R 2 361 073.00 

2 POTTS DEVCO 
 

R 3 715 490.73 

3 

 
MASETE NONG CONSTRUCTION R 2 699 863.61 

4 RASSOL CLEAN R 2 281 991.00 

5 DEN N KONSTRUKSIE ALGEMENE DIENSTE R     827 032.21 
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6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

STRIVING MIND ENGINEERS & CONTRACTORS 

SELALEO TRADING 

GD PROJECTS 

KUSILE BUSILE BASADI PROJECTS, SIYABULELA 876 JV 

BLAINE PROCUREMENT SERVICES 

WORLD FOCUS 1212CC 

MIDROW CONSTRUCTION JV 

TRES PROJECTS 

MATHEW & SON CONSTRUCTION 

 

R 2 950 655.43 

NO OFFER 

R 2 336 606.80 

R 1 902 526.00 

R 1 322 149.00 

R 2 984 532.90 

R 2 982 708.66 

NO OFFER 

R 2 374 472.85 

 
LIST OF LATE BIDS RECEIVED 

 
NO. 

 
LEGAL NAME OF BIDDER 
 

 
TRADING NAME  
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PROCUREMENT OFFICE: 
 

Z Nomnqa  28/02/2020      

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 


