

Register of Bids received on closing date: PA - 13.1 (GS)

## PA-13.1 : REGISTER OF BIDS ON CLOSING DATE

Tender Number	CPT 1010/19	
Description of Bid	iption of Bid MURRAYSBURG: MAGISTRATE'S OFFICE: REPAIRS & RENOVATIONS	
Venue	Customs House, 9 <sup>th</sup> Boardroom	
Closing date	28/02/2020	
Closing Time	11:00	

## LIST OF BIDS RECEIVED

NO.	LEGAL/TRADING NAME OF BIDDER	Prices:
1	INTERCON CIVILS	R 2 361 073.00
2	POTTS DEVCO	R 3 715 490.73
3	MASETE NONG CONSTRUCTION	R 2 699 863.61
4	RASSOL CLEAN	R 2 281 991.00
5	DEN N KONSTRUKSIE ALGEMENE DIENSTE	R 827 032.21

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tender" or "Tenderer". Page 1 of 3 For External Use Effective date April 2017 Version: 1.1



Register of Bids received on closing date: PA - 13.1 (GS)

6	STRIVING MIND ENGINEERS & CONTRACTORS	R 2 950 655.43
7	SELALEO TRADING	NO OFFER
8	GD PROJECTS	R 2 336 606.80
9	KUSILE BUSILE BASADI PROJECTS, SIYABULELA 876 JV	R 1 902 526.00
10	BLAINE PROCUREMENT SERVICES	R 1 322 149.00
11	WORLD FOCUS 1212CC	R 2 984 532.90
12	MIDROW CONSTRUCTION JV	R 2 982 708.66
13	TRES PROJECTS	NO OFFER
14	MATHEW & SON CONSTRUCTION	R 2 374 472.85

## LIST OF LATE BIDS RECEIVED

NO.	LEGAL NAME OF BIDDER	TRADING NAME

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tender" or "Tenderer". Page 2 of 3 For External Use Effective date April 2017 Version: 1.1



Register of Bids received on closing date: PA - 13.1 (GS)

## **PROCUREMENT OFFICE:**

Z Nomnqa		28/02/2020
Name of Procurement Officer	Signature	Date

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tender" or "Tenderer". Page 3 of 3 For External Use Effective date April 2017 Version: 1.1